Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Bowen, Rhys In Sunshine or in Shadow: Molly Murphy #20 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513837
Battles, Brett Stuart Woods' Smolder: Stone Barrington #65 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885782791
King, Stephen You Like It Darker: Stories HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514377
Roberts, Nora Mind Games HC Ei‘ért‘it:r:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9798885799775
Mallery, Susan For the Love of Summer HC (in‘;?it;:“porary $65.00 $7000 9798885799669
Greaney, Mark Sentinel: Armoured #2 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593915349
Roth, Veronica When Among Crows HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885799799
Arikawa, Hiro The Goodbye Cat: Seven Cat Stories HC /S\:g:) Iig’lzgs & $65.00 $7000 9781420514308
Thomas, Jodi The Wild Lavender Bookshop: Someday Valley #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420514094
Ware, Ruth One Perfect Couple HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885799676
Rowley, Steven The Guncle Abroad: The Guncle #2 HC Ei‘;rt‘it:r:“porary $65.00 $7000 9798885795883
Zanetti, Rebecca You Can Die: A Laurel Snow Thriller #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420514162
Castle, Jayne People in Glass Houses: Ghost Hunters #16 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420514346
Sager, Riley Middle of the Night SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593915325
Elliott, Lauren Murder in a Cup: A Crystals & CuriosiTEAS Mystery #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513820
Whitaker, Chris All the Colors of the Dark SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593949009
Pataki, Allison Finding Margaret Fuller HC Eiicstti‘;rrilca' $65.00 $70.00 9798885799454
0’Connor, Carlene Murder at an Irish Chipper: Irish Village Mystery #10 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513813
Lombardo, Claire Same As It Ever Was SC General Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593915301
Ward, Amanda Eyre Lovers and Liars HC Ei‘(’:?it;:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9798885799355
Constantine, Liv The Next Mrs. Parrish: Mrs. Parrish #2 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593946664
McFadden, Freida Never Lie HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513981
Williams, Beatriz Husbands & Lovers sc Eii;ti%ﬂca' $54.00 $62.00 9780593946640
Yoon, Nicola One of Our Kind SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593946794
Armstrong, Kelley Murder at Haven's Rock: Haven's Rock #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513875
Phillips, Julia Bear SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593946688
Rosenblum, Emma Very Bad Company HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885799768
Armstrong, Kelley The Boy Who Cried Bear: Haven's Rock #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885799782
Robert, Katee Hunt on Dark Waters: Crimson Sails #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420514490
Choo, Yangsze The Fox Wife HC Eiicstti‘(’;ifa' $65.00 $7000 9781420514001
Jones, Stephen Graham The Angel of Indian Lake: The Indian Lake Trilogy #3 HC Horror $65.00 $70.00 9798885799379
Lillie, Vanessa Blood Sisters HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514292
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. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost

Emezi, Akwaeke Little Rot SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593915387
Rouda, Kaira Under the Palms: The Kingsleys #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514100
Comey, James Westport HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513851
Monaghan, Annabel Summer Romance HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885799362
Everett, Elizabeth The Love Remedy: Damsels of Discovery #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420514469
Winters, Mary Murder in Masquerade: A Lady of Letters Mystery #2 HC Eii:tti(())rrical $65.00 $70.00 9781420513844
Campbell, Bonnie Jo The Waters HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420514117
Langan, Sarah A Better World HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513974
Birkelund, Elizabeth A Northern Light in Provence HC Ei‘;rt‘it:r:"porary $65.00 $70.00 9798885799348
Richell, Hannah The Search Party HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514261
Fuentes, Marcela Malas SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593915417
Koontz, Dean After Death SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420514070
Steel, Danielle Resurrection SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9780593946626
Berry, Flynn Trust Her sC ::isc‘{icohno'ogica' $54.00 $62.00 9780593915424
Johnstone, William W. Guns of the Vigilantes: Guns of the Vigilantes #1 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420513745

o The Diva Goes Overboard: ) .
Davis, Krista A Domestic Diva Mystery #17 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420514049

Wingate, Lisa Shelterwood sc Eiftti%:“' $54.00 $62.00 9780593946633
Penney, Elizabeth Chapter and Curse: The Cambridge Bookshop #1 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420514018
Blacke, Olivia A Fatal Groove: Record Shop Mysteries #2 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420514032
Connor, C.J. Board to Death: Board Game Shop Mystery #1 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420514025
Clayborn, Kate The Other Side of Disappearing SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9781420513738
Adams, Luci It Must Be True Then SC Comedy $54.00 $62.00 9781420513721
Toshiko, Simpson Leanne  Never Been Better SC Ei‘é?i“;’nms $54.00 $62.00 9781420513714
Johnstone, William W. The Man from Waco HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420514339
Paine, Lauran Feud on the Mesa: A Western Trio HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891641785
Griffin, James J. ‘T\a}'e;"s“::’n:‘;‘ﬂizg‘gl dwell Novel #4 HC  Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891641747
Halleran, E.E. No Range Is Free HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891641778
Scott, Bradford Hot Lead: A Walt Slade Western HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891641761
Ingram, Hunter Man Hunt HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891641754
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1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

QTY  Author

Bosker, Bianca

Charter, David

Holiday, Ryan

Page, Susan

Title Format

Get the Picture: A Mind-Bending Journey among the
Inspired Artists and Obsessive Art Fiends Who Taught  HC
Me How to See

Royal Audience: 70 Years, 13 Presidents — One Queen's

Special Relationship with America HC
Right Thing, Right Now: SC
Good Values, Good Character, Good Deeds

The Rulebreaker: He

The Life and Times of Barbara Walters

I AUDZI:EI?GST
Art $65.00
Biography $65.00
Welbsing $54.00
Biography $65.00

Price

NZD excl. GST

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

ISBN Cost

9781420513592

9781420513790

9780593943069

9798885799478

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Jackson, Holly

Clean Reads Large Print

The Reappearance of Rachel Price HC

Young Adult

Fiction #56.00

$64.50

9781420513783

Gray, Shelley Shepard

Fisher, Suzanne Woods

White, Roseanna M.
Cote, Lyn

Hannah, Darci
Gabhart, Ann H.
Deese, Nicole
Cantore, Janice
Williams, Lacy

London, Ophelia

Thomas, Sarah Loudin

Wright, Jaime Jo

Mills and Boon — Modern

Unforgiven HC
Love on a Whim: Gape Cod Creamery #3 HC
A Noble Scheme: The Imposters #2 HC
Suddenly a Frontier Father: Wilderness Brides #5 HC

Murder at the Blarney Bash:

A Beacon Bakeshop Mystery #5 HC
The Song of Sourwood Mountain HC
The Roads We Follow: Fog Harbor Romance #2 HC
One Final Target HC
Wild Heart's Haven: Wagon Train Matches #4 HC
Never an Amish Bride: Honey Brook #1 HC
These Tangled Threads: A Novel of Biltmore HC
Night Falls on Predicament Avenue HC

Religious
Fiction $65.00
Religious
Fiction 965.00
Romance $65.00
Romance $65.00

Crime & Thriller $65.00

weer oo
Romance $65.00
Romance $65.00
Romance $65.00
o g
o s0g

Crime & Thriller $65.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

9781420513943

9781420513936

9781420513912

9798891641655

9781420514216

9798891641617

9798891641631

9781420513882

9798891641648

9781420514247

9781420513950

9781420513967

Blake, Maya

Fuller, Louise

Grayson, Emmy

Green, Abby

Rice, Heidi

Roscoe, Pippa

Williams, Cathy

Wood, Joss

Mills and Boon — Medical

Snowbound with the Irresistible Sicilian:

Mills and Boon Modern Series s
One Forbidden Night in Paradise: sc
Mills and Boon Modern Series
An Heir Made in Hawaii: e
Mills and Boon Modern Series
Claimed by the Crown Prince: e
Mills and Boon Modern Series
Undoing His Innocent Enemy: sc
Mills and Boon Modern Series
In Bed with Her Billionaire Bodyguard: sc

Mills and Boon Modern Series
Bound by Her Baby Revelation: Mills and Boon Modern Series ~ SC

A Nine-Month Deal with Her Husband:

Mills and Boon Modern Series sC

Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00
Romance $42.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9781038918291

9781038918284

9781038918307

9781038918314

9781038918338

9781038918345

9781038918277

9781038918321

Danvers, Julie

Key to the Single Dad's Heart:

Mills and Boon Medical Series sC

Romance $42.00

$47.00

9781038918260
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2024.

Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

1B

Mills and Boon - Historical

Mills and Boon Medical Series

Lord Lambourne's Forbidden Debutante:

Price

Price

QTY Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN
Dove, Rachel ;‘;ﬁ"s‘:"?f;if:nv:n“; d?;‘;?'éeﬂes SC  Romance $42.00 $4700 9781038918253
Hyland, Juliette D O e S o SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918222
Mclntosh, Ann L"iﬁs":;zel;i::':v‘::gif:l'asfﬂes sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918215
0'Neil, Annie ;Tﬁ:":ﬁ:';ig:";;ﬁ;";ﬂ;:e Italian Doc: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918239
Ruttan, Amy Reunited with Her Off-Limits Surgeon: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918246

Ashford, Lucy Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918192

Cole, Parker J. A Marquis to Protect the Governess: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918208
Mills and Boon Historical Series

oo A Wedding to Stop a Scandal:

Heath, Virginia Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918178
Liaison with the Champagne Count:

Scott, Bronwyn Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918185

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Blake, Ally Ginderella Assistant to Boss's Bride: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918413
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Daniels, B.J. Big Sky Deception: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918352

Flowers, R. Barri Cold Murder in Kolton Lake: SC  Romance $42.00 $4700 9781038918383
Mills and Boon Intrigue Series
Wedding Deal with Her Rival:

Hardy, Kate Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918406

Hyland, Juliette How to Win a Prince: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918420

Meier, Susan Fling with the Reclusive Blionaire: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918390
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Severn, Nichole K-9 Shield: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918376

Webb, Debra Whispering Winds Widows: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038918369

Bailey, Sarah Body of Lies: Gemma Woodstock #4 SC Crime & Thriller $94.99 $99.99 9781038766717
Callen, Alissa Snowy Mountains Dawn: A Bundilla Novel #4 SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038767295
Miranda, Pia \F,&';‘r’l'(:‘r?g“g{]f\'j\}fo"\'& A Story of Family, Food, Fameand 6 autobiography 8199 $86.00 9781038767479
Black, Renae Red Dirt Home SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038767363
Park, Ruth Missus: Harp in the South #1 SC Literary Fiction $69.99 $74.99 9781038767394
Lowes, Janey Janey the Vet: Saving Sri Lanka's Street Dogs SC Nature $81.99 $86.99 9781038767936
Darragh, Emma Thanks for Having Me sC (F;i‘;'t‘it:?p‘“ary $81.99 $86.99 9781038766786
Park, Ruth The Harp in the South: Harp in the South #2 SC Literary Fiction $69.99 $74.99 9781038767400
Unreich, Rachelle Qfﬂ'ﬁﬂ;#:ﬁspmng Story of Surviving the Holocaust sC Biography $81.99 $86.99 9781038767486
McKenzie, Dinuka Tipping Point: Detective Kate Miles #3 SC Crime & Thriller $87.99 $92.99 9781038767233
Park, Ruth Poor Man's Orange: Harp in the South #3 SC Literary Fiction $69.99 $74.99 9781038767417
Maloney, Alison Life Below Stairs: True Lives of Edwardian Servants SC History $69.99 $74.99 9781038767912
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Read How You Want (cont.)

- Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Orr, Kylie The Eleventh Floor SC Crime & Thriller $81.99 $86.99 9781038767301
Strawhan, Gavin The Call SC Crime & Thriller $81.99 $86.99 9781038766724
) Fire Woman: .
Reynolds, Josephine The Extraordinary Story of Britain's First Female Firefighter sC Autobiography $75.99 $80.99 9781038767929
Nash, Bruce All the Words We Know SC Crime & Thriller $75.99 $80.99 9781038766823
Hanging by a Thread: What Would it Take to Walk Away
Deering, Erin from Your Dream Life in Monaco and a Global, Multi- SC Autobiography $75.99 $80.99 9781038767547
Million-Dollar Business?
Somebody's Mother, Somebody's Daughter: True Stories ]
Lee, Carol Ann from Victims and Survivors of the Yorkshire Ripper SC True Crime $94.99 $99.99 9781038767899
Saward, Melanie Bumn sC Ei‘;'t‘itlfr:“p"rary $81.99 $86.99 9781038767516
Forkan, Rob Tsunami Kids: Our Journey from Survival to Success SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038767905
Hancock, Bonnie The Girl Who Touched The Stars SC Autobiography $87.99 $92.99 9781038767288
Saleh, Sara M Songs for the Dead and the Living SC General Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038767493
. Outspoken: .
Samar, Sima My Fight for Freedom and Human Rights in Afghanistan SC Autobiography $94.99 $99.99 9781038767349
. Beyond Hope: .
Shah, Bariz From an Auckland Prison to Changing Lives in Afghanistan sC Autobiography $81.99 986.99 9781038767462
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $

Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address

Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia
Contact Name T 1300 782 547

) E sales@bolinda.com

Email

Call within New Zealand
Phone, Free Call 0800 402 260
Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library. bolindalibrary.com
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostBowen Rhys In Sunshine or in Shadow Molly Murphy 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513837: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostBattles Brett Stuart Woods Smolder Stone Barrington 65 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885782791: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostKing Stephen You Like It Darker Stories HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514377: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostRoberts Nora Mind Games HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799775: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostMallery Susan For the Love of Summer HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799669: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostGreaney Mark Sentinel Armoured 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593915349: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostRoth Veronica When Among Crows HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799799: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostArikawa Hiro The Goodbye Cat Seven Cat Stories HC Short Stories  Anthologies 6500 7000 9781420514308: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostThomas Jodi The Wild Lavender Bookshop Someday Valley 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420514094: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostWare Ruth One Perfect Couple HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799676: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostRowley Steven The Guncle Abroad The Guncle 2 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885795883: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostZanetti Rebecca You Can Die A Laurel Snow Thriller 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420514162: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostCastle Jayne People in Glass Houses Ghost Hunters 16 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420514346: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostSager Riley Middle of the Night SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593915325: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostElliott Lauren Murder in a Cup A Crystals  CuriosiTEAS Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513820: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostWhitaker Chris All the Colors of the Dark SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593949009: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostPataki Allison Finding Margaret Fuller HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799454: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostOConnor Carlene Murder at an Irish Chipper Irish Village Mystery 10 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513813: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostLombardo Claire Same As It Ever Was SC General Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915301: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostWard Amanda Eyre Lovers and Liars HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799355: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostConstantine Liv The Next Mrs Parrish Mrs Parrish 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593946664: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostMcFadden Freida Never Lie HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513981: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostWilliams Beatriz Husbands  Lovers SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593946640: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostYoon Nicola One of Our Kind SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593946794: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostArmstrong Kelley Murder at Havens Rock Havens Rock 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513875: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostPhillips Julia Bear SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593946688: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostRosenblum Emma Very Bad Company HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799768: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostArmstrong Kelley The Boy Who Cried Bear Havens Rock 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799782: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostRobert Katee Hunt on Dark Waters Crimson Sails 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420514490: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostChoo Yangsze The Fox Wife HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514001: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostJones Stephen Graham The Angel of Indian Lake The Indian Lake Trilogy 3 HC Horror 6500 7000 9798885799379: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostLillie Vanessa Blood Sisters HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514292: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostEmezi Akwaeke Little Rot SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915387: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostRouda Kaira Under the Palms The Kingsleys 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514100: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostComey James Westport HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513851: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostMonaghan Annabel Summer Romance HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885799362: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostEverett Elizabeth The Love Remedy Damsels of Discovery 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420514469: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostWinters Mary Murder in Masquerade A Lady of Letters Mystery 2 HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513844: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostCampbell Bonnie Jo The Waters HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514117: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostLangan Sarah A Better World HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513974: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostBirkelund Elizabeth A Northern Light in Provence HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799348: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostRichell Hannah The Search Party HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514261: 
	CostFuentes Marcela Malas SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915417: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostBosker Bianca Get the Picture A MindBending Journey among the Inspired Artists and Obsessive Art Fiends Who Taught Me How to See HC Art 6500 7000 9781420513592: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostCharter David Royal Audience 70 Years 13 Presidents  One Queens Special Relationship with America HC Biography 6500 7000 9781420513790: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostHoliday Ryan Right Thing Right Now Good Values Good Character Good Deeds SC Lifestyle  Wellbeing 5400 6200 9780593943069: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostPage Susan The Rulebreaker The Life and Times of Barbara Walters HC Biography 6500 7000 9798885799478: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostDove Rachel How to Resist Your Rival Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918253: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostHyland Juliette A Puppy on the 34th Ward Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918222: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostMcIntosh Ann The Nurses Holiday Swap Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918215: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostONeil Annie Snowbound Christmas with the Italian Doc Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918239: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostRuttan Amy Reunited with Her OffLimits Surgeon Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918246: 
	QTYRow1_5: 
	CostOrr Kylie The Eleventh Floor SC Crime  Thriller 8199 8699 9781038767301: 
	QTYRow2_5: 
	CostStrawhan Gavin The Call SC Crime  Thriller 8199 8699 9781038766724: 
	QTYRow3_5: 
	CostReynolds Josephine Fire Woman The Extraordinary Story of Britains First Female Firefighter SC Autobiography 7599 8099 9781038767929: 
	QTYRow4_5: 
	CostNash Bruce All the Words We Know SC Crime  Thriller 7599 8099 9781038766823: 
	QTYRow5_4: 
	CostDeering Erin Hanging by a Thread What Would it Take to Walk Away from Your Dream Life in Monaco and a Global Multi MillionDollar Business SC Autobiography 7599 8099 9781038767547: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostLee Carol Ann Somebodys Mother Somebodys Daughter True Stories from Victims and Survivors of the Yorkshire Ripper SC True Crime 9499 9999 9781038767899: 
	QTYRow7_3: 
	CostSaward Melanie Burn SC Contemporary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038767516: 
	QTYRow8_3: 
	CostForkan Rob Tsunami Kids Our Journey from Survival to Success SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038767905: 
	QTYRow9_3: 
	CostHancock Bonnie The Girl Who Touched The Stars SC Autobiography 8799 9299 9781038767288: 
	QTYRow10_3: 
	CostSaleh Sara M Songs for the Dead and the Living SC General Fiction 8199 8699 9781038767493: 
	QTYRow11_3: 
	CostSamar Sima Outspoken My Fight for Freedom and Human Rights in Afghanistan SC Autobiography 9499 9999 9781038767349: 
	QTYRow12_2: 
	Order: 
	Date: 
	Library: 
	CostShah Bariz Beyond Hope From an Auckland Prison to Changing Lives in Afghanistan SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038767462: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
	ISBNAPN 5: 
	ISBNAPN 6: 
	ISBNAPN 7: 
	ISBNAPN 8: 
	ISBNAPN 9: 
	ISBNAPN 10: 
	ISBNAPN 11: 
	QTY 1: 
	QTY 2: 
	QTY 3: 
	QTY 4: 
	QTY 5: 
	QTY 6: 
	QTY 7: 
	QTY 8: 
	QTY 9: 
	QTY 10: 
	QTY 11: 
	Total: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	0: 

	Koontz Dean After Death SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420514070: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Steel Danielle Resurrection SC Romance 5400 6200 9780593946626: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Berry Flynn Trust Her SC Psychological Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915424: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Johnstone William W Guns of the Vigilantes Guns of the Vigilantes 1 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420513745: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Davis Krista The Diva Goes Overboard A Domestic Diva Mystery 17 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420514049: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wingate Lisa Shelterwood SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593946633: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Penney Elizabeth Chapter and Curse The Cambridge Bookshop 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420514018: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blacke Olivia A Fatal Groove Record Shop Mysteries 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420514032: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Connor CJ Board to Death Board Game Shop Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420514025: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Clayborn Kate The Other Side of Disappearing SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420513738: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Adams Luci It Must Be True Then SC Comedy 5400 6200 9781420513721: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Toshiko Simpson Leanne Never Been Better SC Humorous Fiction 5400 6200 9781420513714: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Johnstone William W The Man from Waco HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420514339: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Paine Lauran Feud on the Mesa A Western Trio HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641785: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Griffin James J Tall Trouble in Terlingua A Texas Ranger Luke Caldwell Novel 4 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641747: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Halleran EE No Range Is Free HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641778: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Scott Bradford Hot Lead A Walt Slade Western HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641761: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ingram Hunter Man Hunt HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641754: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Jackson Holly The Reappearance of Rachel Price HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420513783: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gray Shelley Shepard Unforgiven HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513943: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fisher Suzanne Woods Love on a Whim HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513936: 
	0: 
	1: 

	White Roseanna M A Noble Scheme The Imposters 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420513912: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cote Lyn Suddenly a Frontier Father Wilderness Brides 5 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641655: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hannah Darci Murder at the Blarney Bash A Beacon Bakeshop Mystery 5 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514216: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gabhart Ann H The Song of Sourwood Mountain HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891641617: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Deese Nicole The Roads We Follow Fog Harbor Romance 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641631: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cantore Janice One Final Target HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420513882: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Williams Lacy Wild Hearts Haven Wagon Train Matches 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641648: 
	0: 
	1: 

	London Ophelia Never an Amish Bride Honey Brook 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514247: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Thomas Sarah Loudin These Tangled Threads A Novel of Biltmore HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420513950: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wright Jaime Jo Night Falls on Predicament Avenue HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513967: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Maya Snowbound with the Irresistible Sicilian Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918291: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fuller Louise One Forbidden Night in Paradise Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918284: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Grayson Emmy An Heir Made in Hawaii Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918307: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Green Abby Claimed by the Crown Prince Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918314: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rice Heidi Undoing His Innocent Enemy Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918338: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Roscoe Pippa In Bed with Her Billionaire Bodyguard Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918345: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Williams Cathy Bound by Her Baby Revelation Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918277: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Wood Joss A NineMonth Deal with Her Husband Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918321: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Danvers Julie Key to the Single Dads Heart Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918260: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ashford Lucy Lord Lambournes Forbidden Debutante Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918192: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cole Parker J A Marquis to Protect the Governess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918208: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Heath Virginia A Wedding to Stop a Scandal Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918178: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Scott Bronwyn Liaison with the Champagne Count Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918185: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Ally Cinderella Assistant to Bosss Bride Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918413: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Daniels BJ Big Sky Deception Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918352: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Flowers R Barri Cold Murder in Kolton Lake Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918383: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hardy Kate Wedding Deal with Her Rival Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918406: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hyland Juliette How to Win a Prince Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918420: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Meier Susan Fling with the Reclusive Billionaire Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918390: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Severn Nichole K9 Shield Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918376: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Webb Debra Whispering Winds Widows Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038918369: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Bailey Sarah Body of Lies Gemma Woodstock 4 SC Crime  Thriller 9499 9999 9781038766717: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Callen Alissa Snowy Mountains Dawn A Bundilla Novel 4 SC Romance 8799 9299 9781038767295: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Miranda Pia Finding My Bella Vita A Story of Family Food Fame and Working Out Who You Are SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038767479: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Black Renae Red Dirt Home SC Romance 8799 9299 9781038767363: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Park Ruth Missus Harp in the South 1 SC Literary Fiction 6999 7499 9781038767394: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lowes Janey Janey the Vet Saving Sri Lankas Street Dogs SC Nature 8199 8699 9781038767936: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Darragh Emma Thanks for Having Me SC Contemporary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038766786: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Park Ruth The Harp in the South Harp in the South 2 SC Literary Fiction 6999 7499 9781038767400: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Unreich Rachelle A Brilliant Life My Mothers Inspiring Story of Surviving the Holocaust SC Biography 8199 8699 9781038767486: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McKenzie Dinuka Tipping Point Detective Kate Miles 3 SC Crime  Thriller 8799 9299 9781038767233: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Park Ruth Poor Mans Orange Harp in the South 3 SC Literary Fiction 6999 7499 9781038767417: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Maloney Alison Life Below Stairs True Lives of Edwardian Servants SC History 6999 7499 9781038767912: 
	0: 
	1: 
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